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Party Candidate TotalN/ABallots Cast

Initiative to the People Initiative Measure No. 1366, Vote For 1

 12,118  12,118 056.25% 0.00% 56.25%Yes

 9,424  9,424 043.75% 0.00% 43.75%No

 21,542Cast Votes: 94.22%  0  21,5420.00% 94.22%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,320

0.00%

5.77%

 0

 0  1,320

 10.00%

0.00%

0.00%

5.77%

Initiative to the People Initiative Measure No. 1401, Vote For 1

 14,955  14,955 068.87% 0.00% 68.87%Yes

 6,759  6,759 031.13% 0.00% 31.13%No

 21,714Cast Votes: 94.97%  0  21,7140.00% 94.97%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,148

0.00%

5.02%

 0

 0  1,148

 10.00%

0.00%

0.00%

5.02%

Advisory Vote No. 10 Engrossed Substitute House Bill 1449, Vote For 1

 11,061  11,061 053.01% 0.00% 53.01%Repealed

 9,803  9,803 046.99% 0.00% 46.99%Maintained

 20,864Cast Votes: 91.26%  0  20,8640.00% 91.26%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  1,997

0.01%

8.73%

 0

 0  1,997

 20.00%

0.00%

0.01%

8.73%

Advisory Vote No. 11 Second Substitute Senate Bill 5052, Vote For 1

 9,937  9,937 046.92% 0.00% 46.92%Repealed

 11,241  11,241 053.08% 0.00% 53.08%Maintained

 21,178Cast Votes: 92.63%  0  21,1780.00% 92.63%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  1,681

0.02%

7.35%

 0

 0  1,681

 40.00%

0.00%

0.02%

7.35%

Advisory Vote No. 12 Second Engrossed Substitute Senate Bill 5987, Vote For 1

 14,778  14,778 070.14% 0.00% 70.14%Repealed

 6,290  6,290 029.86% 0.00% 29.86%Maintained

 21,068Cast Votes: 92.15%  0  21,0680.00% 92.15%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  1,792

0.01%

7.84%

 0

 0  1,792

 30.00%

0.00%

0.01%

7.84%
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Advisory Vote No. 13 Engrossed Substitute Senate Bill 6138, Vote For 1

 14,397  14,397 070.14% 0.00% 70.14%Repealed

 6,129  6,129 029.86% 0.00% 29.86%Maintained

 20,526Cast Votes: 89.78%  0  20,5260.00% 89.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,337

0.00%

10.22%

 0

 0  2,337

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

10.22%

Charter Amendment No. 1, Vote For 1

 13,100  13,100 062.63% 0.00% 62.63%Approved

 7,815  7,815 037.37% 0.00% 37.37%Rejected

 20,915Cast Votes: 91.48%  0  20,9150.00% 91.48%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  1,946

0.01%

8.51%

 0

 0  1,946

 20.00%

0.00%

0.01%

8.51%

Charter Amendment No. 2, Vote For 1

 12,590  12,590 060.70% 0.00% 60.70%Approved

 8,152  8,152 039.30% 0.00% 39.30%Rejected

 20,742Cast Votes: 90.72%  0  20,7420.00% 90.72%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,121

0.00%

9.28%

 0

 0  2,121

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

9.28%

Charter Amendment No. 3, Vote For 1

 13,066  13,066 063.24% 0.00% 63.24%Approved

 7,596  7,596 036.76% 0.00% 36.76%Rejected

 20,662Cast Votes: 90.37%  0  20,6620.00% 90.37%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  2,200

0.00%

9.62%

 0

 0  2,200

 10.00%

0.00%

0.00%

9.62%

Charter Amendment No. 4, Vote For 1

 12,710  12,710 062.34% 0.00% 62.34%Approved

 7,679  7,679 037.66% 0.00% 37.66%Rejected

 20,389Cast Votes: 89.18%  0  20,3890.00% 89.18%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  2,471

0.01%

10.81%

 0

 0  2,471

 30.00%

0.00%

0.01%

10.81%
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Charter Amendment No. 5, Vote For 1

 12,258  12,258 058.69% 0.00% 58.69%Approved

 8,629  8,629 041.31% 0.00% 41.31%Rejected

 20,887Cast Votes: 91.36%  0  20,8870.00% 91.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,976

0.00%

8.64%

 0

 0  1,976

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

8.64%

Charter Amendment No. 6, Vote For 1

 7,278  7,278 035.22% 0.00% 35.22%Approved

 13,388  13,388 064.78% 0.00% 64.78%Rejected

 20,666Cast Votes: 90.39%  0  20,6660.00% 90.39%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  2,196

0.00%

9.61%

 0

 0  2,196

 10.00%

0.00%

0.00%

9.61%

Charter Amendment No. 7, Vote For 1

 11,384  11,384 061.35% 0.00% 61.35%Approved

 7,173  7,173 038.65% 0.00% 38.65%Rejected

 18,557Cast Votes: 81.17%  0  18,5570.00% 81.17%

Over Votes:  7

Under Votes:  4,299

0.03%

18.80%

 0

 0  4,299

 70.00%

0.00%

0.03%

18.80%

Charter Amendment No. 8, Vote For 1

 17,145  17,145 084.71% 0.00% 84.71%Approved

 3,094  3,094 015.29% 0.00% 15.29%Rejected

 20,239Cast Votes: 88.52%  0  20,2390.00% 88.52%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  2,620

0.02%

11.46%

 0

 0  2,620

 40.00%

0.00%

0.02%

11.46%

County Commissioner District No. 1, Vote For 1

 10,166  10,166 046.80% 0.00% 46.80%Jim McEntire

 11,554  11,554 053.20% 0.00% 53.20%Mark Ozias

 21,720Cast Votes: 95.00%  0  21,7200.00% 95.00%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,142

0.00%

4.99%

 0

 0  1,142

 10.00%

0.00%

0.00%

4.99%
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Port of Port Angeles Commissioner District No. 3, Vote For 1

 10,625  10,625 057.65% 0.00% 57.65%Connie Beauvais

 7,805  7,805 042.35% 0.00% 42.35%Michael Breidenbach

 18,430Cast Votes: 80.61%  0  18,4300.00% 80.61%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  4,429

0.02%

19.37%

 0

 0  4,429

 40.00%

0.00%

0.02%

19.37%

Hospital District 1 Commissioner District No. 3, Vote For 1

 638  638 058.80% 0.00% 58.80%Donald Lawley

 447  447 041.20% 0.00% 41.20%Patty Birch (W)

 1,085Cast Votes: 75.24%  0  1,0850.00% 75.24%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  357

0.00%

24.76%

 0

 0  357

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

24.76%

Hospital District 2 Commissioner District No. 1 Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 11,116  11,116 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%J. Thomas Oblak

 11,116Cast Votes: 51.89%  0  11,1160.00% 51.89%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  10,305

0.00%

48.11%

 0

 0  10,305

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

48.11%

Hospital District 2 Commissioner District No. 3 Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 11,769  11,769 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Jim Cammack

 11,769Cast Votes: 54.94%  0  11,7690.00% 54.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  9,652

0.00%

45.06%

 0

 0  9,652

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

45.06%

Hospital District 2 Commissioner At Large, Vote For 1

 11,626  11,626 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Jim Leskinovitch

 11,626Cast Votes: 54.27%  0  11,6260.00% 54.27%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  9,795

0.00%

45.73%

 0

 0  9,795

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

45.73%

City of Forks Council Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 373  373 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Juanita Weissenfels

 373Cast Votes: 70.78%  0  3730.00% 70.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  154

0.00%

29.22%

 0

 0  154

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

29.22%
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City of Forks Council Position No. 4, Vote For 1

 376  376 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Kevin Hinchen

 376Cast Votes: 71.35%  0  3760.00% 71.35%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  151

0.00%

28.65%

 0

 0  151

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

28.65%

City of Forks Council Position No. 5, Vote For 1

 150  150 033.78% 0.00% 33.78%Christina (Stina) Kohout

 294  294 066.22% 0.00% 66.22%Jon Preston

 444Cast Votes: 84.25%  0  4440.00% 84.25%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  82

0.19%

15.56%

 0

 0  82

 10.00%

0.00%

0.19%

15.56%

City of Port Angeles Council Position No. 5, Vote For 1

 2,268  2,268 057.55% 0.00% 57.55%Michael Merideth

 1,673  1,673 042.45% 0.00% 42.45%Marolee Smith

 3,941Cast Votes: 84.39%  0  3,9410.00% 84.39%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  728

0.02%

15.59%

 0

 0  728

 10.00%

0.00%

0.02%

15.59%

City of Port Angeles Council Position No. 6, Vote For 1

 2,826  2,826 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Sissi Bruch

 2,826Cast Votes: 60.51%  0  2,8260.00% 60.51%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,844

0.00%

39.49%

 0

 0  1,844

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

39.49%

City of Port Angeles Council Position No. 7, Vote For 1

 1,876  1,876 044.65% 0.00% 44.65%Dan Bateham

 2,326  2,326 055.35% 0.00% 55.35%Cherie Kidd

 4,202Cast Votes: 89.98%  0  4,2020.00% 89.98%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  467

0.02%

10.00%

 0

 0  467

 10.00%

0.00%

0.02%

10.00%
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City of Sequim Council Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 910  910 043.40% 0.00% 43.40%Brandon Janisse

 1,187  1,187 056.60% 0.00% 56.60%Pam Leonard-Ray

 2,097Cast Votes: 80.87%  0  2,0970.00% 80.87%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  496

0.00%

19.13%

 0

 0  496

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

19.13%

City of Sequim Council Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 1,200  1,200 057.64% 0.00% 57.64%John Miller

 882  882 042.36% 0.00% 42.36%Susan Lorenzen

 2,082Cast Votes: 80.29%  0  2,0820.00% 80.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  511

0.00%

19.71%

 0

 0  511

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

19.71%

City of Sequim Council Position No. 6, Vote For 1

 1,387  1,387 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Ken Hays

 1,387Cast Votes: 53.49%  0  1,3870.00% 53.49%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,206

0.00%

46.51%

 0

 0  1,206

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

46.51%

City of Sequim Council Position No. 7, Vote For 1

 884  884 042.16% 0.00% 42.16%James Russell

 1,213  1,213 057.84% 0.00% 57.84%Candace Pratt

 2,097Cast Votes: 80.87%  0  2,0970.00% 80.87%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  496

0.00%

19.13%

 0

 0  496

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

19.13%

Port Angeles School District 121 Director Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 4,219  4,219 062.29% 0.00% 62.29%Joshua Jones

 2,554  2,554 037.71% 0.00% 37.71%Gene Erickson

 6,773Cast Votes: 84.82%  0  6,7730.00% 84.82%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,211

0.01%

15.17%

 0

 0  1,211

 10.00%

0.00%

0.01%

15.17%
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Port Angeles School District 121 Director Position No. 4, Vote For 1

 3,045  3,045 045.77% 0.00% 45.77%Lonnie Linn

 3,608  3,608 054.23% 0.00% 54.23%Rick Marti

 6,653Cast Votes: 83.32%  0  6,6530.00% 83.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,332

0.00%

16.68%

 0

 0  1,332

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

16.68%

Port Angeles School District 121 Director Position No. 5, Vote For 1

 3,052  3,052 045.03% 0.00% 45.03%Jerusha Henson

 3,726  3,726 054.97% 0.00% 54.97%Susan Shotthafer

 6,778Cast Votes: 84.88%  0  6,7780.00% 84.88%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,207

0.00%

15.12%

 0

 0  1,207

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

15.12%

Crescent School District 313 Director Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 425  425 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Trisha Haggerty

 425Cast Votes: 55.05%  0  4250.00% 55.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  347

0.00%

44.95%

 0

 0  347

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

44.95%

Crescent School District 313 Director Position No. 4, Vote For 1

 419  419 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Susan Hopper

 419Cast Votes: 54.27%  0  4190.00% 54.27%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  353

0.00%

45.73%

 0

 0  353

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

45.73%

Sequim School District 323 Director District No. 1, Vote For 1

 5,749  5,749 057.34% 0.00% 57.34%Robin Henrikson

 4,277  4,277 042.66% 0.00% 42.66%Heather Jeffers

 10,026Cast Votes: 79.17%  0  10,0260.00% 79.17%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  2,637

0.01%

20.82%

 0

 0  2,637

 10.00%

0.00%

0.01%

20.82%
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Sequim School District 323 Director District No. 3, Vote For 1

 5,504  5,504 055.20% 0.00% 55.20%Jim Stoffer

 4,467  4,467 044.80% 0.00% 44.80%Charla Wright

 9,971Cast Votes: 78.73%  0  9,9710.00% 78.73%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  2,692

0.01%

21.26%

 0

 0  2,692

 10.00%

0.00%

0.01%

21.26%

Sequim School District 323 Director At Large, Position No. 5, Vote For 1

 7,622  7,622 073.52% 0.00% 73.52%Heather Short

 2,745  2,745 026.48% 0.00% 26.48%William Payne

 10,367Cast Votes: 81.86%  0  10,3670.00% 81.86%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  2,294

0.02%

18.11%

 0

 0  2,294

 30.00%

0.00%

0.02%

18.11%

Sequim School District 323 Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 7,103  7,103 059.60% 0.00% 59.60%Approved

 4,814  4,814 040.40% 0.00% 40.40%Rejected

 11,917Cast Votes: 94.10%  0  11,9170.00% 94.10%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  747

0.00%

5.90%

 0

 0  747

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

5.90%

Cape Flattery School District 401 Director District No. 2, Vote For 1

 166  166 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Gregory Colfax

 166Cast Votes: 63.12%  0  1660.00% 63.12%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  97

0.00%

36.88%

 0

 0  97

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

36.88%

Cape Flattery School District 401 Director District No. 4, Vote For 1

 175  175 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Donald R. Baker

 175Cast Votes: 66.54%  0  1750.00% 66.54%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  88

0.00%

33.46%

 0

 0  88

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

33.46%

Cape Flattery School District 401 Director District No. 5, Vote For 1

 155  155 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Tracey Rascon

 155Cast Votes: 58.94%  0  1550.00% 58.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  108

0.00%

41.06%

 0

 0  108

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

41.06%
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Quillayute Valley School District 402 Director District No. 1, Vote For 1

 867  867 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Val James Giles

 867Cast Votes: 73.54%  0  8670.00% 73.54%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  312

0.00%

26.46%

 0

 0  312

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

26.46%

Quillayute Valley School District 402 Director District No. 3, Vote For 1

 758  758 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Bill Rohde

 758Cast Votes: 64.29%  0  7580.00% 64.29%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  419

0.17%

35.54%

 0

 0  419

 20.00%

0.00%

0.17%

35.54%

Quillayute Valley School District 402 Director District No. 5, Vote For 1

 817  817 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Mike Reaves

 817Cast Votes: 69.30%  0  8170.00% 69.30%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  362

0.00%

30.70%

 0

 0  362

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

30.70%

Fire District 1 Commissioner Position No. 4 4-year unexpired term, Vote For 1

 666  666 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%James Lew McGill

 666Cast Votes: 63.49%  0  6660.00% 63.49%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  383

0.00%

36.51%

 0

 0  383

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

36.51%

Fire District 1 Commissioner Position No. 5, Vote For 1

 729  729 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Lowell P. McQuoid

 729Cast Votes: 69.49%  0  7290.00% 69.49%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  320

0.00%

30.51%

 0

 0  320

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

30.51%

Fire District 1 Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 497  497 050.61% 0.00% 50.61%Approved

 485  485 049.39% 0.00% 49.39%Rejected

 982Cast Votes: 93.61%  0  9820.00% 93.61%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  67

0.00%

6.39%

 0

 0  67

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

6.39%
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Fire District 2 Commissioner Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 1,477  1,477 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%David R. Whitney

 1,477Cast Votes: 55.65%  0  1,4770.00% 55.65%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,177

0.00%

44.35%

 0

 0  1,177

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

44.35%

Fire District 3 Commissioner Position No. 1 6-year short and full term, Vote For 1

 6,302  6,302 059.19% 0.00% 59.19%G. Michael Gawley

 4,345  4,345 040.81% 0.00% 40.81%Sean Ryan

 10,647Cast Votes: 79.61%  0  10,6470.00% 79.61%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  2,726

0.01%

20.38%

 0

 0  2,726

 10.00%

0.00%

0.01%

20.38%

Fire District 4 Commissioner Position No. 4, Vote For 1

 429  429 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Donna Kay Buck

 429Cast Votes: 63.74%  0  4290.00% 63.74%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  244

0.00%

36.26%

 0

 0  244

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

36.26%

Fire District 5 Commissioner Position No. 2 6-year short and full term, Vote For 1

 97  97 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Glen McDaniel

 97Cast Votes: 65.99%  0  970.00% 65.99%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  50

0.00%

34.01%

 0

 0  50

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

34.01%

Fire District 6 Commissioner Position No. 1 2-year unexpired term, Vote For 1

 79  79 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Scott Horton

 79Cast Votes: 71.82%  0  790.00% 71.82%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  31

0.00%

28.18%

 0

 0  31

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

28.18%

Fire District 6 Commissioner Position No. 3 6-year short and full term, Vote For 1

 82  82 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Tom Rosmond

 82Cast Votes: 74.55%  0  820.00% 74.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  28

0.00%

25.45%

 0

 0  28

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

25.45%
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Party Candidate TotalN/ABallots Cast

Park and Rec District 1 (SARC) Commissioner Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 6,289  6,289 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Melinda Griffith

 6,289Cast Votes: 49.66%  0  6,2890.00% 49.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,375

0.00%

50.34%

 0

 0  6,375

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

50.34%

Park and Rec District 1 (SARC) Commissioner Position No. 4, Vote For 1

 5,200  5,200 059.17% 0.00% 59.17%Bill Jeffers

 3,588  3,588 040.83% 0.00% 40.83%Gill R. Goodman

 8,788Cast Votes: 69.39%  0  8,7880.00% 69.39%

Over Votes:  5

Under Votes:  3,871

0.04%

30.57%

 0

 0  3,871

 50.00%

0.00%

0.04%

30.57%

Park and Rec District 1 (SARC) Commissioner Position No. 5, Vote For 1

 6,143  6,143 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Jan L. Richardson

 6,143Cast Votes: 48.51%  0  6,1430.00% 48.51%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,521

0.00%

51.49%

 0

 0  6,521

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

51.49%

Quillayute Valley Park and Rec District Commissioner Position No. 3 4-year short and full term, Vote For 1

 771  771 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%David Gedlund

 771Cast Votes: 65.39%  0  7710.00% 65.39%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  408

0.00%

34.61%

 0

 0  408

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

34.61%

Quillayute Valley Park and Rec District Commissioner Position No. 4, Vote For 1

 728  728 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Nedra Reed

 728Cast Votes: 61.75%  0  7280.00% 61.75%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  451

0.00%

38.25%

 0

 0  451

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

38.25%

Quillayute Valley Park and Rec District Commissioner Position No. 5, Vote For 1

 797  797 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Gordon Gibbs

 797Cast Votes: 67.60%  0  7970.00% 67.60%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  382

0.00%

32.40%

 0

 0  382

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

32.40%
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Party Candidate TotalN/ABallots Cast

Black Diamond Water District Commissioner District No. 2, Vote For 1

 137  137 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Sarah Martinez

 137Cast Votes: 63.43%  0  1370.00% 63.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  79

0.00%

36.57%

 0

 0  79

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

36.57%

Sunland Water District Commissioner Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 579  579 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Albert Friess

 579Cast Votes: 67.88%  0  5790.00% 67.88%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  274

0.00%

32.12%

 0

 0  274

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

32.12%


